● High Power Lasers, Up to 1 Watt
● Narrow Line Width, < 0.1 nm
● SERDS Option Available
●  Excellent Wavelength Stability,
+/- 0.005 nm
● Excellent Power Stability, +/- 0.5 %
● Built-in Optical Switch and Shutter
●  Fully Programmable through

LS Series
LS-2 VBG®-STABILIZED DUAL LASER SOURCE
Ordering Information
LS-N S-λ 1λ 1 λ 2λ 2-F CC
LS = Laser Source
N = Number of Lasers
1 = 1 Laser
2 = 2 Lasers
F = Fiber Size
1 = 105 um core, 0.22 NA
λ2λ2 = Laser 2 Wavelength
          if applicable
64 = 647 nm
78 = 785 nm
83 = 830 nm
10 = 1064 nm
CC = Connector Type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SM = SMA
S = Separation of Lasers
S = SERDS Spacing
A = Any Two Lasers
λ1λ1 = Laser 1 Wavelength
64 = 647 nm
78 = 785 nm
83 = 830 nm
10 = 1064 nm